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AWG#26, black & red 150mm±5mm, strip & tin 5mm±1mm

PP Resin, black color

0.6mm 65C spring wire

Wire:

Material:

Spring:

Dimensions: mm (in.)

2 "AAA" Battery Holder
with Leads

12BH425-GR

EPD-200642

1.5V UM-4X2 OR
SIZE "AAA" OR EQUIV.

BH-425COMF

7.30
(.287)

5 ± 1
(.197 .02)

150 ± 5
(5.906 ± .197)

94.50 ± .50
(3.72 ± .02)

12.5
(.492)

13
(.512)

Black Red

1.50
(.059)
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SPECIFICATIONS

RoHS Compliant 


